
Practice schedule May　２０１9
Schedule Note

1-May Wed off
2-May Thu 17-20 @University of Tokyo
3-May Fri off
4-May Sat 12-15 @Seikei high school
5-May Sun off
6-May Mon 9-12
7-May Tue 9-12
8-May Wed (9-11)
9-May Thu 15-17

10-May Fri (15-17)
11-May Sat 14-17 welcome party for freshman
12-May Sun off
13-May Mon 9-12
14-May Tue 9-12
15-May Wed (9-11)
16-May Thu 15-17
17-May Fri (15-17)
18-May Sat 15：20－ Kanto　Student　League～6/23　ｖｓSeikei
19-May Sun 12：10－ vsGakushuin
20-May Mon 9-12
21-May Tue 9-12
22-May Wed (9-11)
23-May Thu 15-17
24-May Fri (15-17)
25-May Sat 15：20－ vsUniversity of Tokyo
26-May Sun off  
27-May Mon 9-12
28-May Tue 9-12
29-May Wed (9-11)
30-May Thu 15-17
31-May Fri (15-17)

ラストスパート頑張りましょう！


